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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total

Single 30th 17:10 Free Love 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 1.66
Nottingham

Single 30th 17:10 Converter 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.94
Nottingham

Single 30th 16:05 Arctic Ocean 6.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.94
Nottingham

Single 30th 15:35 Madeleine 8.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.94
Nottingham Bond

Single 30th 14:55 Brighton [Autumn Pride 5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.06000000000

0001
Single 30th 14:55 Brighton [(Agent 2.64 1.00 Win 1 1.64 1.06
Basterfield

Single 30th 13:30 Internationalan 4.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.58
Nottingham gel

Single 30th 13:30 Hollaback Girl 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.42
Nottingham

Single 29th 17:30 Brendan 6.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.42
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:10 Grey Mist 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.30 2.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 17:10 Bird For Life 14.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 17:00 Neesaan 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 14.:40 Bendy Spirit 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.12
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:10 Zorro's Girl 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.12
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:15 Leicester|Bravo Faisal 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.12

Single 27th 13:40 Leicester|Smokey Lane 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.12

Single 26th 17:10 Bangor- |Constancio 4.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.12
on-Dee

Single 26th 16:45 Perth Guy 5.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.12

Single 26th 16:45 Perth Big Bad Bear 6.80 1.00 Win 1 5.50 8.12

Single 26th 16:40 Bangor- |Vivaccio 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.62
on-Dee

Single 26th 16:40 Bangor- |Charlie Snow 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.62
on-Dee Angel

Single 26th 16:05 Sandown|Good Luck Fox 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.62

Single 26th 15:35 Sandown|Sharja Bridge 2.82 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.62

Single 25th 15:10 Warwick |Cardigan Bay 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.62

Single 24th 18:50 Prophets 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.62
Southwell Prayer

Single 24th 17:30 Taunton |Jaunty Soria 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.62

Single 24th 15:55 Epsom  |Mildenberger 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.62

Single 24th 13:30 Fontwell [Sir Dylan 8.60 1.00 Win 1 7.60 10.62

Single 23rd 17:00 Ludlow |Nightboattoclyr 4.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.02

0

Single 23rd 16:55 Lingfield |Dark Alliance 7.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.02
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:35 Grandfather 7.60 1.00 Win 1 6.60 5.02
Yarmouth Tom

Single 23rd 15:15 Middlebrow 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.58
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https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3986

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 14:35 Kingdom Of 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.58
Yarmouth Dubai
Single 23rd 13:40 Millie The Minx 6.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.42
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 15:35 Bolister 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.42
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:10 Forget Me Knot 6.20 1.00 Win 5.20 2.42
Chepstow
Single 21st 16:45 Fly Lightly 4.70 1.00 Non-runner -2.78
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:55 Tzar De L'Elfe 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.78
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:25 Brandon Castle 6.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.78
Plumpton
Single 20th 19:50 Brighton |Lunar Deity 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.78
Single 20th 19:35 Ainne 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.22
Nottingham
Single 20th 19:20 Brighton |Contingency 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 1.22
Fee
Single 20th 18:50 Brighton |Grapevine 3.65 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.78
Single 20th 18:35 First In Line 3.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.78
Nottingham
Single 20th 18:35 Alhaazm 3.05 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.22
Nottingham
Single 20th 17:00 Newton |Malangen 3.15 1.00 Win 2.00 1.22
Abbot
Single 20th 16:50 Kempton |Eden Rose 4.80 1.00 Win 3.80 -0.78
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:15 Kempton |Indian Tygress 4.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.58
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:00 Carlisle |Pegase Amour 3.55 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.58
Single 20th 14:45 Newton |Primal Focus 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 -2.58
Abbot
Single 20th 14:35 Kempton |Nausha 2.52 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.58
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:25 Reggae 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.58
Musselburgh  |Runner
Single 20th 13:25 Kempton |Dark Of Night 3.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.58
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:05 Bath The Daley 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 -1.58
Express
Single 19th 16:25 Gantier 3.70 1.00 Win 2.70 -3.58
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:05 Bath Queen Of 4.40 1.00 Win 3.06 -6.28
Desire
Single 19th 15:30 Bath Power Of 3.90 1.00 Non-runner -9.34
Darkness
Single 18th 20:00 Surrey Warrior 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Whitefountainfa 3.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.34
Chelmsford iry
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:15 Ripon Bare All 4.10 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.34
Single 17th 20:30 Gunnabedun 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:00 Quila Saeda 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:15 Exeter |Melekhov 2.16 1.00 Win 1.16 -4.34
Single 16th 13:15 Twist 'N' Shake 3.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.5
Newmarket
Single 16th 13:15 Inclyne 7.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.5
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:50 Tynecastle 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract Park

Single 15th 15:50 Galileo's Spear 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.5
Pontefract

Single 15th 14:20 Alminoor 1.45 1.00 Win 0.45 -1.5
Pontefract

Single 14th 17:10 Eritage 5.30 1.00 Win 4.30 -1.95
\Wincanton

Single 14th 16:20 Stratford |Ratoute Yutty 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.25

Single 13th 19:00 Muatadel 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 17:05 Bangor- |Keen On 4.00 1.00 Non-runner -4.25
on-Dee

Single 13th 16:25 Newbury |Raise You 1.99 1.00 Win 0.99 -4.25

Single 13th 16:15 Thirsk  |Leodis Dream 5.60 1.00 Win 4.60 -5.24

Single 13th 15:55 Bangor- |Malangen 4.20 1.00 Win 3.20 -9.84
on-Dee

Single 12th 19:15 Kempton |Sapa Inca 2.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.04
(A.W)

Single 12th 16:35 Kempton |Hooflepuff 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.04
(A.W)

Single 12th 15:50 Fontwell |Not Another 2.38 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.04

Muddle

Single 12th 15:15 Fontwell |Danse Idol 1.59 1.00 Win 0.59 -10.04

Single 12th 14:45 Fontwell |Station Master 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.63

Single 11th 17:50 Red Cossack 5.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:20 Pigue Rock 1.91 1.00 Win 0.73 -8.63
Huntingdon

Single 10th 19:45 Kempton |Al Hamdany 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.36
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:45 Kempton |Jack Berry 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.36
(A.W) House

Single 10th 17:15 Silkstone 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.36
Nottingham

Single 10th 17:15 Mayfair Spirit 5.90 1.00 Win 4.50 -6.36
Nottingham

Single 10th 16:40 Buriram 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.86
Nottingham

Single 10th 16:10 Me Too 4.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.86
Nottingham Nagasaki

Single 10th 15:55 Lingfield |Steelriver 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 -8.86
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:05 Elegiac 4.10 1.00 Win 3.10 -13.36
Nottingham

Single 10th 14:50 Lingfield |Garth Rockett 5.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.46
(A.W)

Single 10th 14:40 Warwick |Oh Michelle 7.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.46

Single 10th 14:10 Warwick |I'm A Starman 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.46

Single 9th 17:00 Obee Jo 12.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.46
Pontefract

Single 9th 17:00 Amplify 5.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.46
Pontefract

Single 9th 16:30 Central City 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.46
Pontefract

Single 9th 16:00 Akavit 5.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.46
Pontefract

Single 9th 15:50 Delegate 7.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.46
Southwell

Single 9th 14:50 Charming Zen 10.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.46
Southwell

Single 9th 14:40 Exeter |Red Mix 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.46

Single 9th 14:30 Zodiakos 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.46
Pontefract

Single 9th 14:20 Scartare 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.46
Southwell

Single 9th 14:20 Goodthyneawa 1.83 1.00 Win 0.73 -4.46




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell y
Single 9th 14:00 Arctic Sea 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.19
Pontefract
Single 8th 17:10 Kelso Make It 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -4.19
Happen
Single 8th 16:50 Windsor |The Warrior 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.19
Single 8th 16:50 Windsor |Mr Tyrrell 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.19
Single 8th 16:50 Windsor |High Acclaim 6.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.19
Single 8th 16:30 Redcar |Duke Of Alba 5.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.19
Single 8th 16:30 Redcar |Channel 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.19
Packet
Single 8th 16:10 Kelso Oak Vintage 6.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.19
Single 8th 15:40 Kelso Midnight Shot 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -13.19
Single 8th 14:50 Windsor |Lexington 5.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.19
Quest
Single 8th 14:40 Kelso Sunny 5.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.19
Destination
Single 7th 17:30 Bigunonthebalc 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.19
Plumpton ony
Single 7th 17:30 Baddesley 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.19
Plumpton
Single 7th 17:15 Ffos Las |Winningseveryt 5.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.19
hing
Single 7th 17:00 Lightentertainm 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.19
Plumpton ent
Single 7th 15:55 Cadeau Du 2.04 1.00 Win 1 1.04 -6.19
Plumpton Bresil
Single 7th 15:55 Big Meadow 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.23
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:15 Mrs Burbidge 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.23
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:15 Finnegan's 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -4.23
Plumpton Garden
Single 6th 19:30 Bartholomeu 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.23
\Wolverhampto [Dias
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Innocent 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.23
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Ebury 1.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 17:35 The Lion 5.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.23
Chepstow Dancer
Single 6th 16:50 Lingfield |Subliminal 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.23
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Big Time 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 -3.23
(A.W) Maybe
Single 6th 16:05 Snuff Box 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.08
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:45 Lingfield |El Ghazwani 1.67 1.00 Win 1 0.67 -5.08
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:20 Very First Time 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.75
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:20 Casual 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.75
Newcastle Cavalier
Single 6th 15:00 Aintree |Clondaw 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.75
Castle
Single 6th 14:25 Aintree |Brewin'Upastor 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.75
m
Single 5th 19:30 Tappity Tap 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 19:30 Sula Island 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:30 Molly Mai 10.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.25
\Wolverhampto

n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 18:30 Diviner 10.50 1.00 Non-runner - 1.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Rubensian 14.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Brittanic 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:35 Lammturner 5.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.25
Sedgefield

Single 5th 17:00 Forever Dylan 5.90 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.25
Sedgefield

Single 5th 16:25 Midnight Walk 8.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.25
Sedgefield

Single 5th 16:15 Leicester|The 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.25

Lamplighter

Single 5th 15:50 Enfin Phil 5.40 2.00 Non-runner - 7.25
Sedgefield

Single 5th 14:40 Savannah 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.25
Sedgefield Moon

Single 5th 14:40 Graceland 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 8.25
Sedgefield

Single 5th 14:10 Millie The Minx 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.95
Sedgefield

Single 5th 14:10 Enforcement 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.95
Sedgefield

Single 5th 14:10 Collodi 4.10 1.00 Win 1 3.10 7.95
Sedgefield

Single 4th 19:30 Sharp Operator 6.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 19:30 Blyton Lass 5.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:30 Samphire 4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.85
Chelmsford Coast
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:30 Come On Tier 9.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:35 Taunton |Capac 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 8.85

Single 4th 17:30 Truckingby 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:30 Smarter 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 6.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:50 Rock In Society| 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.35
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Jazz Legend 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 3.35
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Dream Ally 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:50 Taunton |Sporting Boy 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.15

Single 4th 15:50 Taunton |Space Oddity 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -1.15

Single 4th 15:50 Taunton |Cotswold Way 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -0.15

Single 4th 15:10 Taunton |Choix Des 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.15

Armes

Single 4th 15:00 Warrior's 2.82 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.15
Southwell Valley
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:00 Mininggold 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -3.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:40 Taunton |Barbados Blue 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.15

Single 4th 14:20 Aintree  |Fakir 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
D'oudairies

Single 4th 14:05 Taunton |Micras 5.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.15

Single 4th 13:45 Aintree |Glen Forsa 6.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -6.15

Single 4th 13:45 Aintree  |Bags Groove 9.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.15

Single 3rd 19:15 Kempton |Lawn Ranger 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.15
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:45 Kempton [Gregorian Girl 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 -3.15
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:10 Kempton |Fast 9.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.15
(A.W) Endeavour

Single 3rd 16:55 Tum Tum 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:35 Market [Jet Set 6.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.15
Rasen

Single 3rd 16:05 Market [Collooney 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.15
Rasen

Single 3rd 15:35 Market  |Embole 3.15 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -11.15
Rasen

Single 3rd 15:15 Solar Impulse 8.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 -10.15
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 15:15 Enola Gay 5.70 1.00 Win 4.70 -9.15
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 14:45 Captain 5.90 1.00 Win 4.90 -13.85
\Wincanton Tommy

Single 3rd 14:30 Market |I'm Wiser Now 5.40 1.00 Non-runner -18.75
Rasen

Single 3rd 14:20 Rasheeq 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 20:00 Fire Diamond 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 20:00 Decoration Of 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.75
\Wolverhampto [War
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 20:00 Dark Alliance 5.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 18:00 Dandy's Beano 6.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:25 Pike Corner 5.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.75
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Vallarta 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.75
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 17:15 Lord Of The 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.75
Musselburgh |Glen

Single 2nd 16:15 Cry Wolf 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.75
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 16:15 Champarisi 5.10 1.00 Win 4.10 -9.75
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |Moongazer 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.85
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Lingfield |Glorious Dane 2.34 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.85
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Lingfield |Cafe Espresso 2.38 1.00 Win 1.38 -11.85
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 Enemy Of The 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.23
Musselburgh  |State

Single 2nd 14:30 Lingfield |Electric 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -12.23
(A.W) Ladyland

Single 2nd 14:15 Baileys 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.23
Musselburgh  |[Freedom

Single 1st 20:15 Klopp 5.10 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.23
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:45 Kinver Edge 1.72 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.23




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:15 El Misk 1.77 1.00 Win 1 0.77 -13.23
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:15 Orobas 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:00 Ludlow |Delegate 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13
Single 1st 16:45 Greyzee 2.82 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:45 Agent 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Chelmsford Basterfield
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:25 Ludlow [Silk Run 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Single 1st 16:25 Ludlow |Mrsgrey 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Single 1st 16:25 Ludlow |Mabela 5.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Single 1st 16:10 Bubbelah 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:10 Mustadun 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:55 Ludlow |Dell Oro 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 14:50 Ludlow |Marcilhac 8.80 1.00 Non-runner - -3
Single 1st 14:50 Ludlow |Fox Appeal 4.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 14:15 Ludlow |Rapper 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 13:30 Painted Dream 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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